#1877, 3rd Floor, Gangothri, 31st Cross, 10th 

Main,Banashankari 2nd Stage, Bangalore - 560070, e- 

mail :: accounts@connectivitysolutions.in Karnataka 

GST No: 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

Contact Person :

21 CON-ECMU-LICTP1RO - 2 3,059.67         No. 6,119.33                    

24,86,179.17      
Amount Chargeable (in words) : Twenty Four Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand One Hundred Seventy Nine and Seventeen Paisa Only E. & O.E

for Connectivity IT Services Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Document no signature required

SWSS UPGRADES Telepresence Room Ba 

TOTAL 

Remarks:

GST AS APPLICABLE.